
 
 

 

 
 

Early Childhood Special Education 
Statewide Contacts 

 
  
  
  
 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 
125 South Webster Street 

P.O. Box 7841 
Madison, WI  53707-7841 

 
Jenny Bibler 

Early Childhood Special Education Consultant 
608-267-9172 

jennifer.bibler@dpi.wi.gov 

Nancy Fuhrman 
Early Childhood Special Education Indicator Consultant 

608-266-6438 
nancy.fuhrman@dpi.wi.gov 

 
STATEWIDE COORDINATION 

EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION 
Michelle Ogorek 

CESA 1 
N25 W23131 Paul Road, Suite 100 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 
414-628-9868 

mogorek@cesa1.k12.wi.us 
 

EQUITABLE MULTI-LEVEL SYSTEM OF SUPPORTS 
Jessica Nichols 

CESA 5 
626 East Slifer Street 
Portage, WI 53901 

608-617-5022 
nicholsj@cesa5.org 

 

PRESCHOOL INCLUSION 
Michelle Ogorek 
414-628-9868 
mogorek@cesa1.k12.wi.us 

CHILD OUTCOMES 
Michelle Ogorek 
414-628-9868 
mogorek@cesa1.k12.wi.us 

BIRTH TO 3 TRANSITION 
Nancy Fuhrman 
608-266-6438 
nancy.fuhrman@dpi.wi.gov 
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Early Childhood Special Education 

Statewide Contacts 

 
  
  
  

CESA 1 
Cindy Prendergast 
N25 W23131 Paul Road, Suite 100 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 
262-787-9500 x 9562   
cprendergast@cesa1.k12.wi.us 
    AND 
Karen Brunk 
262-787-9500 x9644 
kbrunk@cesa1.k12.wi.us 

CESA 2 
Karen Russell 
1221 Innovation Drive, Suite 205 
Whitewater, WI 53190 
608-228-4827 
karen.russell@cesa2.org 
   AND 
Nicole Aldworth 
920-382-5999 
nicole.aldworth@cesa2.org 

CESA 3 
ReBecca Lewis-Clifton 
1300 Industrial Drive 
Fennimore, WI 53809 
608-822-2153 
blewis-clifton@cesa3.org 

CESA 4 
Diane Eickmeier 
923 East Garland Street 
West Salem, WI 54669 
608-786-4844 
deickmeier@cesa4.org 

CESA 5 
Cathy Daentl 
626 East Slifer Street 
Portage, WI 53901 
608-745-5400 
daentlc@cesa5.org 

CESA 6 
Gail Cismoski  
2935 Universal Court 
Oshkosh, WI 54904 
920-236-0588 
gcismoski@cesa6.org 
   AND 
Sandy Miller 
920-236-0578E 
smiller@cesa6.org 

CESA 7 
Nancy Misfeldt 
595 Baeten Road 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
920-412-2241 
nmisfeldt@cesa7.org 

CESA 8 
Wendi Schreiter 
223 West Park Street 
Gillett, WI 54124-0320 
920-841-2555 
wschreiter@cesa8.org 

CESA 9 
Beth Tepper 
PO Box 449, 304 Kaphaem Road 
Tomahawk, WI 54487 
715-453-2141 x 226 
btepper@cesa9.org 

CESA 10 
Amy Carriere 
725 West Park Avenue 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-720-2054 
acarriere@cesa10.k12.wi.us 

CESA 11 
Stephanie Crawford 
225 Ostermann Drive 
Turtle Lake, WI 54889 
715-986-2020 Ext 2185 
stephaniec@cesa11.k12.wi.us 

CESA 12 
Sue Erickson 
618 Beaser Avenue 
Ashland, WI 54806 
715-682-2363 x135 
suee@cesa12.org  
 

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Janet Budney 
Department of Special Services 
6620 West Capitol Drive 
Milwaukee, WI  53216 
414-438-3411 
budneyjm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 
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